
English I Writing English I Reading Algebra I Biology World Geography
2012 EOC Data
Spring

CCCCSD Reg 15 State CCCCSD Reg 15 State CCCCSD Reg 15 State CCCCSD Reg 15 State CCCCSD Reg 15 State

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
All Students 53 55 55 64 68 68 70 82 83 96 83 87 66 79 81
Hispanic / Latino 43 47 44 57 61 59 68 79 79 94 78 82 61 73 75
American Indian or Alaska Native x 40 54 x 60 71 x 57 84 x 60 88 x x 83
Asian x 74 80 x 79 84 x 96 97 x 96 98 x 88 96
Black or African American x 52 45 x 69 59 x 85 75 x 84 83 x 72 71
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander x x 66 x x 73 x x 89 x x 93 x x 87
White 80 66 70 87 77 82 77 85 90 100 90 94 80 85 90
Two or More Races x 75 68 x 86 79 x 84 89 x 94 93 x 90 89
Economically Disadvantaged Free Meals 46 44 40 63 59 56 70 75 76 86 75 81 62 70 72
Economically Disadvantaged Reduced 56 55 54 56 67 69 63 85 84 x 84 89 56 73 83
Migrant x 20 27 x 41 39 x 71 70 x 75 71 x 63 59
LEP Current x 11 8 x 14 18 x 63 60 x 50 58 x 47 43

Non-LEP (Monitored 1st Yr) x 7 21 x 41 39 x 81 79 x 88 76 x x 65
Non-LEP (Monitored 2nd Yr) x 16 29 x 55 52 80 81 81 x 61 83 x 29 74

Bilingual x x 53 x x 63 x x 82 x x 82 x x 75
ESL x 6 8 x 9 17 x 61 60 x 48 58 x 50 41
Special Education x 12 11 x 23 24 x 53 50 x 49 57 x 47 43
Gifted/Talented x 93 93 x 97 96 x 99 98 x 99 99 x 99 99
At Risk 24 28 26 44 43 42 50 64 66 86 65 73 46 58 61
CTE Elective 56 52 50 68 66 65 56 81 80 93 80 85 68 79 78

Coherent Sequence x 58 54 x 71 68 x 77 79 x 86 87 x 75 81
Tech Prep x 58 60 x 72 73 x 83 82 x 91 90 x 85 85

Phase In Standard
Level II Satisfactory Level II Satisfactory Level II Satisfactory Level II Satisfactory Level II Satisfactory
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2012 EOC Data
Spring

CCCCSD Reg 15 State CCCCSD Reg 15 State CCCCSD Reg 15 State CCCCSD Reg 15 State CCCCSD Reg 15 State

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
All Students 100 99 98 61 65 x 56 54 69 61 71 63
Hispanic / Latino 100 100 97 55 59 x 45 46 59 54 64 59
American Indian or Alaska Native x x 98 x 67 x 67 55 x 61 60 67
Asian x 100 100 50 92 x x 83 100 82 x 77
Black or African American x 100 95 41 51 x 48 39 70 47 38 52
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander x x 96 x 80 x x 52 x 58 x 62
White 100 99 99 68 69 x 64 63 76 69 77 70
Two or More Races x 100 99 44 72 x 56 59 88 68 88 69
Economically Disadvantaged Free Meals 100 99 96 53 57 x 40 42 55 51 56 55
Economically Disadvantaged Reduced x 100 97 56 62 x 56 52 66 58 60 62
Migrant x 100 93 x 46 x x 33 x 36 x 48
LEP Current x x 87 38 41 x 8 29 43 29 31 38

Non-LEP (Monitored 1st Yr) x x 95 x 56 x x 45 x 40 x 47
Non-LEP (Monitored 2nd Yr) x x 95 x 59 x x 43 x 52 x 49

Bilingual x x 97 x 83 x x x x 42 x 43
ESL x x 86 38 40 x 8 28 50 28 38 38
Special Education x x 85 27 29 x 28 23 14 32 42 33
Gifted/Talented x 99 100 93 92 x 85 85 84 85 96 86
At Risk x 90 90 38 41 x 30 31 39 39 50 47
CTE Elective 100 99 97 63 61 x 47 51 70 56 65 61

Coherent Sequence x 100 98 32 60 x 53 50 52 58 58 62
Tech Prep x 97 98 60 61 x 61 55 70 62 75 65

Phase In Standard

Geometry Algebra II Chemistry Physics U.S. History

CCCCSD STAAR End of Course Compares - Spring 2012

Level II Satisfactory Level II Satisfactory Level II Satisfactory Level II Satisfactory Level II Satisfactory



2012 EOC Data
Spring

CCCCSD Reg 15 State CCCCSD Reg 15 State CCCCSD Reg 15 State CCCCSD Reg 15 State CCCCSD Reg 15 State

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
All Students 69 46 82 61 44 40 38 59 54 50 49 43
Hispanic / Latino 74 43 83 60 46 33 33 64 50 47 48 40
American Indian or Alaska Native x 46 x 60 x x 38 x x 49 x 43
Asian x 70 x 80 x x 60 x x 62 67 72
Black or African American x 38 x 54 x 30 27 x 41 40 45 30
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander x 68 x 72 x x 49 x x 63 x 47
White 52 49 79 64 40 53 43 40 63 54 53 50
Two or More Races x 50 x 65 x 65 44 x 63 53 x 54
Economically Disadvantaged Free Meals 62 36 82 53 60 33 29 70 48 44 41 34
Economically Disadvantaged Reduced 71 43 76 59 x 40 36 x 55 50 51 43
Migrant 80 36 100 56 x 22 22 x 49 36 48 28
LEP Current x 9 x 21 x 13 8 x 22 23 34 19

Non-LEP (Monitored 1st Yr) x 23 x 50 x 0 20 x 0 38 29 28
Non-LEP (Monitored 2nd Yr) 60 28 100 54 x x 22 x 40 39 30 28

Bilingual x 69 x 90 x x x x x x x 56
ESL x 8 x 20 x 11 8 x 20 23 35 19
Special Education 0 8 17 20 x 8 7 x 25 19 15 16
Gifted/Talented 85 83 97 91 x 76 71 x 82 76 91 79
At Risk 25 20 48 38 32 19 18 45 37 34 24 23
CTE Elective 76 42 89 59 14 37 35 75 54 48 50 41

Coherent Sequence 88 46 91 62 56 43 34 44 56 47 55 42
Tech Prep 36 44 53 59 54 36 38 50 50 50 46 47

Level II Satisfactory Level II Satisfactory Level II Satisfactory

CCCCSD STAAR End of Course Compares - Spring 2012

Level II Satisfactory

English II Writing English II Reading English III Writing English III Reading World History

Phase In Standard
Level II Satisfactory
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